
5th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2017 – Protocol WK-16 1m springboard Boys B Nov. 04, 2017

5th International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 03. November 2017 – 05. November 2017

Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader oft the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2006/2007*
Age group C girls and boys born 2004/2005
Age group B girls and boys born 2002/2003

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen

Protocol

Male – age group B

1m springboard
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5th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2017 – Protocol WK-16 1m springboard Boys B Nov. 04, 2017

     
     
     

WK-16 1m springboard Boys B 

Results

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Wesemann, Moritz SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2002 336.25
2. Antoniv, Anton Ukraine 2002 332.55
3. Breitfeld, Johannes Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2003 316.70
4. Hughes, Josh Britain - Plymouth 2002 302.85
5. Huschke, Till Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2003 299.15
6. Bucher, Thibaud Swiss Diving 2003 286.70
7. Davis, Thomas Britain - Plymouth 2002 285.30
8. Verse, Felix SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2002 284.05
9. Manuel, Daniel Spain 2002 281.60

10. Schwab, Maxim SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2003 281.15
11. Vila, Pol Spain 2003 278.45
12. Molina, David Spain 2003 272.30
13. Marx, Jan SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2002 271.65
14. Meulebeek, Tycho Netherlands - PSV Eindhoven 2002 269.35
15. Zaspel, Adrian Swiss Diving 2003 263.95
16. Raatgever, Marien Netherlands - Nieuwegein 2003 252.35
17. Baumgartner, Noah Swiss Diving 2003 251.75
18. Gibbs, Josh Britain - Plymouth 2003 247.85
19. Armitage, Ben Britain - Plymouth 2002 232.80
20. Oztopcu, Manuel Netherlands - Nieuwegein 2002 232.75
21. Jones, Ethan Britain - Reading - Albatross Diving 2003 224.60
22. Mambro, Alessandro Italy - Mr Sport - Marina Militare 2004 220.70
     

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Wesemann, Moritz, SVNA, 2002                                              
 401A  1    1.8  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0             19.50  35.10  35.10    35.10  1.
 101A  1    1.4  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  25.20  60.30    60.30  5.
 201A  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5             18.50  31.45  91.75    91.75  3.
 301A  1    1.8  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.00  30.60 122.35   122.35  3.
5331D  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0             16.00  35.20 157.55   157.55  3.
 405C  1    3.1  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  52.70 210.25   210.25  1.
 107C  1    3.0  6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  51.00 261.25   261.25  1.
5335D  1    3.0  5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  45.00 306.25   306.25  1.
 305C  1    3.0  3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.5             10.00  30.00 336.25   336.25  1.
           21.0  5.6 5.2 5.7 5.5 5.7                                             
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2. Antoniv, Anton, Ukraine, 2002                                             
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0             21.00  31.50  31.50    31.50  6.
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0             20.50  34.85  66.35    66.35  1.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5             19.50  31.20  97.55    97.55  1.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60 128.15   128.15  1.
5132D  1    2.2  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  39.60 167.75   167.75  1.
 203B  1    2.3  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5             18.00  41.40 209.15   209.15  2.
5233D  1    2.5  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.00  35.00 244.15   244.15  2.
 105B  1    2.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             16.00  41.60 285.75   285.75  2.
 403B  1    2.4  6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0             19.50  46.80 332.55   332.55  2.
           18.5  6.2 6.0 6.2 6.1 5.9                                             
3. Breitfeld, Johannes, DHfK, 2003                                           
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  33.15  33.15    33.15  2.
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0             20.00  32.00  65.15    65.15  2.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             18.50  31.45  96.60    96.60  2.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  27.00 123.60   123.60  2.
5132D  1    2.2  6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0             19.00  41.80 165.40   165.40  2.
 105B  1    2.6  4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  31.20 196.60   196.60  3.
 203B  1    2.3  5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0             17.00  39.10 235.70   235.70  3.
 403B  1    2.4  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0             18.00  43.20 278.90   278.90  3.
5231D  1    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  37.80 316.70   316.70  3.
           18.1  5.8 5.9 5.9 5.8 5.9                                             
4. Hughes, Josh, Britain - Plymouth, 2002                                    
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.00  28.50  28.50    28.50 12.
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0             17.00  28.90  57.40    57.40 11.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             17.50  28.00  85.40    85.40  9.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.00  32.30 117.70   117.70  5.
5132D  1    2.2  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             16.50  36.30 154.00   154.00  4.
 403B  1    2.4  5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.5             16.50  39.60 193.60   193.60  4.
 203B  1    2.3  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.50  37.95 231.55   231.55  4.
5233D  1    2.5  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  37.50 269.05   269.05  4.
 105B  1    2.6  4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5             13.00  33.80 302.85   302.85  4.
           18.5  5.4 5.6 5.7 5.2 5.7                                             
5. Huschke, Till, DHfK, 2003                                                 
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  28.05  28.05    28.05 14.
 201B  1    1.6  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  24.80  52.85    52.85 17.
 301B  1    1.7  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  27.20  80.05    80.05 17.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  29.25 109.30   109.30 16.
5231D  1    2.1  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  33.60 142.90   142.90 12.
 105B  1    2.6  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.50  35.10 178.00   178.00 12.
 203B  1    2.3  5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.5             16.50  37.95 215.95   215.95  9.
 403B  1    2.4  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  43.20 259.15   259.15  5.
5233D  1    2.5  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  40.00 299.15   299.15  5.
           18.4  5.3 5.6 5.5 5.4 5.4                                             
6. Bucher, Thibaud, Swiss Diving, 2003                                       
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.50  31.45  31.45    31.45  7.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0             17.00  27.20  58.65    58.65  8.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  31.45  90.10    90.10  4.
 401B  1    1.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5             15.00  22.50 112.60   112.60  9.
5132D  1    2.2  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.50  38.50 151.10   151.10  7.
 105B  1    2.6  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.50  37.70 188.80   188.80  6.
 403B  1    2.4  5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0             14.50  34.80 223.60   223.60  5.
 203B  1    2.3  3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5             11.00  25.30 248.90   248.90  6.
5231D  1    2.1  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  37.80 286.70   286.70  6.
           18.1  5.4 5.4 5.2 5.2 5.5                                             
7. Davis, Thomas, Britain - Plymouth, 2002                                   
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  27.00  27.00    27.00 16.
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60  57.60    57.60 10.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  29.60  87.20    87.20  7.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0             18.50  31.45 118.65   118.65  4.
5231D  1    2.1  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5             16.50  34.65 153.30   153.30  5.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5             15.00  33.00 186.30   186.30  7.
 303C  1    2.1  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  28.35 214.65   214.65 10.
 203B  1    2.3  5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 6.0             13.50  31.05 245.70   245.70  9.
 105C  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             16.50  39.60 285.30   285.30  7.
           17.6  5.5 5.6 5.4 5.3 5.8                                             
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8. Verse, Felix, SVNA, 2002                                                  
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             15.50  26.35  26.35    26.35 19.
 201B  1    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             15.50  24.80  51.15    51.15 19.
 301B  1    1.7  4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0             16.00  27.20  78.35    78.35 19.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  27.00 105.35   105.35 18.
5231D  1    2.1  5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5             15.50  32.55 137.90   137.90 16.
 105B  1    2.6  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.50  37.70 175.60   175.60 14.
 203B  1    2.3  4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5             12.50  28.75 204.35   204.35 15.
 405C  1    3.1  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5             12.00  37.20 241.55   241.55 11.
5233D  1    2.5  5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  42.50 284.05   284.05  8.
           19.1  4.8 5.0 5.3 5.3 5.1                                             
9. Manuel, Daniel, Spain, 2002                                               
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5             19.50  33.15  33.15    33.15  2.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5             20.00  32.00  65.15    65.15  2.
 301B  1    1.7  3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5             10.50  17.85  83.00    83.00 14.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  27.00 110.00   110.00 14.
5132D  1    2.2  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0             17.50  38.50 148.50   148.50 10.
 105B  1    2.6  4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  31.20 179.70   179.70 10.
 203B  1    2.3  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.00  29.90 209.60   209.60 13.
 303B  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  38.40 248.00   248.00  7.
 403B  1    2.4  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0             14.00  33.60 281.60   281.60  9.
           18.4  5.2 5.3 5.1 5.3 5.1                                             
10. Schwab, Maxim, SVNA, 2003                                                
 401A  1    1.8  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  29.70  29.70    29.70 10.
 101A  1    1.4  5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  27.30  57.00    57.00 12.
 201A  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0             17.50  29.75  86.75    86.75  8.
 301A  1    1.8  4.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.0             13.50  24.30 111.05   111.05 11.
5132D  1    2.2  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5             17.00  37.40 148.45   148.45 11.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  37.20 185.65   185.65  9.
 105B  1    2.6  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5             13.50  35.10 220.75   220.75  6.
 203B  1    2.3  3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 5.0             11.00  25.30 246.05   246.05  8.
5333D  1    2.6  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0             13.50  35.10 281.15   281.15 10.
           18.8  4.8 5.1 5.3 4.9 5.3                                             
11. Vila, Pol, Spain, 2003                                                   
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60  30.60    30.60  8.
 201B  1    1.6  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  25.60  56.20    56.20 14.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0             16.50  28.05  84.25    84.25 10.
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.00  28.50 112.75   112.75  8.
5132D  1    2.2  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             16.50  36.30 149.05   149.05  8.
 105C  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             17.50  42.00 191.05   191.05  5.
 203C  1    2.0  4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5             12.50  25.00 216.05   216.05  8.
 303C  1    2.1  3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 4.0              8.00  16.80 232.85   232.85 15.
 403B  1    2.4  6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.00  45.60 278.45   278.45 11.
           17.6  5.3 5.1 5.3 5.2 5.7                                             
12. Molina, David, Spain, 2003                                               
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.50  33.15  33.15    33.15  2.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.50  28.00  61.15    61.15  4.
 301B  1    1.7  4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0             13.00  22.10  83.25    83.25 13.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5             19.50  29.25 112.50   112.50 10.
5132D  1    2.2  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  39.60 152.10   152.10  6.
 105B  1    2.6  4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5             13.00  33.80 185.90   185.90  8.
 203B  1    2.3  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  31.05 216.95   216.95  7.
 303C  1    2.1  2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5              7.50  15.75 232.70   232.70 16.
 403B  1    2.4  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 272.30   272.30 12.
           18.1  5.1 5.4 5.1 5.1 5.1                                             
13. Marx, Jan, SVNA, 2002                                                    
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             15.00  33.00  33.00    33.00  5.
 101B  1    1.3  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.50  22.75  55.75    55.75 15.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0             17.50  28.00  83.75    83.75 12.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  29.75 113.50   113.50  7.
5132D  1    2.2  4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5             11.00  24.20 137.70   137.70 17.
 105C  1    2.4  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0             13.50  32.40 170.10   170.10 17.
 203B  1    2.3  3.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0             13.50  31.05 201.15   201.15 18.
 303C  1    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.50  36.75 237.90   237.90 13.
5233D  1    2.5  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  33.75 271.65   271.65 13.
           18.3  5.0 5.2 5.3 4.7 5.1                                             
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14. Meulebeek, Tycho, NEDE, 2002                                             
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.00  28.50  28.50    28.50 12.
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60  59.10    59.10  7.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  29.60  88.70    88.70  6.
 301B  1    1.7  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  25.50 114.20   114.20  6.
5231D  1    2.1  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  34.65 148.85   148.85  9.
 403B  1    2.4  3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5             10.50  25.20 174.05   174.05 16.
 105B  1    2.6  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.50  37.70 211.75   211.75 12.
 203B  1    2.3  4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0             12.00  27.60 239.35   239.35 12.
 305C  1    3.0  3.5 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.5             10.00  30.00 269.35   269.35 14.
           18.9  4.9 4.9 5.0 4.7 5.0                                             
15. Zaspel, Adrian, Swiss Diving, 2003                                       
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0             18.00  27.00  27.00    27.00 16.
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0             17.50  29.75  56.75    56.75 13.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  27.20  83.95    83.95 11.
 301C  1    1.6  5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  26.40 110.35   110.35 13.
5132D  1    2.2  5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.50  29.70 140.05   140.05 14.
 105C  1    2.4  5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.50  34.80 174.85   174.85 15.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.50  37.20 212.05   212.05 11.
 203C  1    2.0  6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0             16.50  33.00 245.05   245.05 10.
 303C  1    2.1  3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0              9.00  18.90 263.95   263.95 15.
           17.5  5.5 5.2 5.3 4.8 4.7                                             
16. Raatgever, Marien, NEDN, 2003                                            
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5             19.50  29.25  29.25    29.25 11.
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  25.50  54.75    54.75 16.
 201C  1    1.5  6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  27.75  82.50    82.50 15.
 301C  1    1.6  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.00  20.80 103.30   103.30 19.
5122D  1    1.9  5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5             15.50  29.45 132.75   132.75 19.
 104C  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  33.00 165.75   165.75 19.
 403C  1    2.2  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5             17.00  37.40 203.15   203.15 16.
 203C  1    2.0  4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0             12.00  24.00 227.15   227.15 17.
 303C  1    2.1  4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0             12.00  25.20 252.35   252.35 16.
           16.7  5.1 5.1 5.3 4.8 5.3                                             
17. Baumgartner, Noah, Swiss Diving, 2003                                    
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60  30.60    30.60  8.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  28.80  59.40    59.40  6.
 301B  1    1.7  3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5             13.00  22.10  81.50    81.50 16.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  24.75 106.25   106.25 17.
5231D  1    2.1  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.50  30.45 136.70   136.70 18.
 105C  1    2.4  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 176.30   176.30 13.
 403B  1    2.4  4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.5             10.50  25.20 201.50   201.50 17.
5132D  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  33.00 234.50   234.50 14.
 203B  1    2.3  2.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.5              7.50  17.25 251.75   251.75 17.
           17.9  4.9 4.8 4.7 4.6 4.8                                             
18. Gibbs, Josh, Britain - Plymouth, 2003                                    
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  27.00  27.00    27.00 16.
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  31.45  58.45    58.45  9.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.00  30.40  88.85    88.85  5.
 301B  1    1.7  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5             13.00  22.10 110.95   110.95 12.
5132D  1    2.2  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5             12.50  27.50 138.45   138.45 15.
 403B  1    2.4  6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5             16.50  39.60 178.05   178.05 11.
 203B  1    2.3  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.00  29.90 207.95   207.95 14.
 303C  1    2.1  2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0              7.00  14.70 222.65   222.65 18.
 105C  1    2.4  3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5             10.50  25.20 247.85   247.85 18.
           17.9  4.8 4.8 4.4 4.6 5.1                                             
19. Armitage, Ben, Britain - Plymouth, 2002                                  
 401B  1    1.5  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  24.75  24.75    24.75 20.
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  28.05  52.80    52.80 18.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             16.50  26.40  79.20    79.20 18.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  30.60 109.80   109.80 15.
5231D  1    2.1  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.50  30.45 140.25   140.25 13.
 403C  1    2.2  3.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5             12.00  26.40 166.65   166.65 18.
 203C  1    2.0  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             16.50  33.00 199.65   199.65 19.
 303C  1    2.1  2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.0              5.50  11.55 211.20   211.20 20.
 105C  1    2.4  3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5              9.00  21.60 232.80   232.80 19.
           17.3  4.4 4.6 4.4 4.7 4.8                                             
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20. Oztopcu, Manuel, NEDN, 2002                                              
 103C  1    1.6  4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0             11.00  17.60  17.60    17.60 22.
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             19.00  28.50  46.10    46.10 21.
 201C  1    1.5  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5             12.00  18.00  64.10    64.10 22.
 301C  1    1.6  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40  90.50    90.50 22.
5122D  1    1.9  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0             14.00  26.60 117.10   117.10 22.
 104C  1    2.2  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0             13.00  28.60 145.70   145.70 22.
 403C  1    2.2  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0             12.50  27.50 173.20   173.20 22.
 203C  1    2.0  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  27.00 200.20   200.20 21.
 303C  1    2.1  5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5             15.50  32.55 232.75   232.75 20.
           16.6  4.9 4.6 4.7 4.6 4.6                                             
21. Jones, Ethan, GBRA, 2003                                                 
 103B  1    1.7  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  20.40  20.40    20.40 21.
 401B  1    1.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  22.50  42.90    42.90 22.
 201B  1    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             15.50  24.80  67.70    67.70 21.
 303C  1    2.1  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.50  30.45  98.15    98.15 21.
5231D  1    2.1  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.00  27.30 125.45   125.45 20.
 203B  1    2.3  3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5              9.50  21.85 147.30   147.30 21.
5132D  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0             15.00  33.00 180.30   180.30 21.
 403C  1    2.2  2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.5              6.50  14.30 194.60   194.60 22.
 105C  1    2.4  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0             12.50  30.00 224.60   224.60 21.
           18.1  4.2 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.3                                             
22. Mambro, Alessandro, ITA, 2004                                            
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  27.20  27.20    27.20 15.
 201B  1    1.6  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  19.20  46.40    46.40 20.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  28.90  75.30    75.30 20.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  27.00 102.30   102.30 20.
5223D  1    2.3  3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0              9.00  20.70 123.00   123.00 21.
 105C  1    2.4  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.50  30.00 153.00   153.00 20.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  34.10 187.10   187.10 20.
 203B  1    2.3  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  24.15 211.25   211.25 19.
 303C  1    2.1  1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0              4.50   9.45 220.70   220.70 22.
           17.8  4.4 4.3 4.4 4.3 4.1                                             

 Kampfrichter:
     1. Gildemeister, Peter, SUI            2. Rythkönen, Sijria, FINV        
     3. Leontevskaia, Svetlana, RUSN        4. Roberts, Malcome, GBRR         
     5. Jirkova, Iveta, CZE                 

 Schiedsrichter:          Macroni, Nicola, ITA
 Protokoll:               Verse, Guido
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